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Met. Morgernsterna-Pricea, Fs = 4.118

Wiśniowa Ia

Wiśniowa Ib

Wiśniowa Ic

Wiśniowa IIa

Wiśniowa IIb

Ciężar
Obj.
[kN/m3]

18.34

17.76

19.13

18.83

18.93

Spójność
[kPa]

59.4
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21.3

55.8

47.6

Kąt tarcia
wewn.
[°]
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Obliczenia stateczności zbocza 
Skala
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